

050-730^{Q&As}

Certified Novell Identity Manager Administrator

Pass Novell 050-730 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers PDF and VCE file from:

https://www.geekcert.com/050-730.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Novell Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers



https://www.geekcert.com/050-730.html

QUESTION 1

Which statements about filters are true? (Choose 2.)

- A. You cannot export a filter from a driver.
- B. You can configure a filter policy for a driver set.
- C. You can add a class or attribute to a filter policy.
- D. There are separate filter policies for the Publisher and the Subscriber channels.
- E. The same filter policy is used for both the Publisher and the Subscriber channels.

Correct Answer: CE

QUESTION 2

Which rules need to be followed when adding flow paths to a workflow? (Choose 3.)

- A. There can be multiple flow paths out of the Start activity.
- B. There can be only one flow path out of the Merge activity.
- C. There can be only one flow path out of the Branch activity.
- D. There can be only one flow path out of the Entitlement activity.
- E. There can be between one and five flow paths out of the Approval activity.

Correct Answer: BDE

QUESTION 3

What is a purpose of the DAL (Directory Abstraction Layer)?

- A. To process work flows
- B. To grant/revoke entitlements
- C. To store entities attribute data for use in work flows
- D. To provide a customized view of objects and their attributes that are stored in the Identity Vault

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 4

What does the Calendar page of the Reporting Module show? (Choose 2.)



https://www.geekcert.com/050-730.html

2024 Latest geekcert 050-730 PDF and VCE dumps Download

- A. Report size
- B. Report settings
- C. Deleted reports
- D. Finished reports
- E. Reports that failed

Correct Answer: DE

QUESTION 5

If there is a name conflict between different variable sources in an XPATH statement, what is the order of precedence?

- A. Local (policy scope), Global, Local (driver scope)
- B. Global, Local (driver scope), Local (policy scope)
- C. Local (driver scope), Local (policy scope), Global
- D. Global, Local (policy scope), Local (driver scope)
- E. Local (policy scope), Local (driver scope), and global

Correct Answer: E

Latest 050-730 Dumps

050-730 VCE Dumps

050-730 Braindumps